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Cobble Knoll 
Orchard 

1672 East Road

Benson, Vermont 

www. cobble knoll orchard .com

@ cobble knoll orchard

Open Daily 

9AM to 5PM

August 23 – October 26
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    Benson, Vermont

1672 East Road
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Pears

Plums

Pick your own: apples, pears & peaches.

Fresh cider, cider donuts & baked goods,

Vermont maple syrup, honey & jams,

hard ciders & ice ciders,

squash, pumpkins & fresh flowers.

Peaches

Maturity

Chart

Apples

ApplesApples

September

Aug.

*partial row, see map

Aug.

Peaches

Nov.

Nov.

Farmstand

 2

Cobble Knoll Orchard 



Upper Orchard

Parking
A

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

A14

A15

A16

A17

A18

A19

A20

A21

A22

A23

A24

A25

A26

A27

A28

A29

A30

A31

A32

A33

A34

A35

A36

A37

A38

A39

A40

A41

A42 Yarlington Mill

Ambrosia

Cox's Orange Pippin

Yarlington

 Mill

Kingston Black

Suncrisp

Florina

Querina

Northern

Spy

Frostbite

    Rhode 

  Island

Greening

Jonagold

B6

B7

B8

B9

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

B19

B20

B21

B22

B23

B24

B25

B26

B27

B28

B29

B30

B31

B32

B33

B34

B35

B36

B37

B38

B39

B40

B41

B10

B11

B12

B13

B42

Frostbite Zestar!

Gala

Blondee

Gingergold

Sansa

Honeycrisp

Ruby Mac

Cortland

Sweet Sixteen

Fuji

Macoun

Crimson Topaz

Premier Honeycrisp

Empire

Snowsweet

Dabinett

Pink Pearl Smokehouse

Claygate Pearmain

Opalescent

Freyberg

Bramley's Seedling

Spitzenburg

Frostbite Calville Blanc

Sweet16

Harrison

Court Pendu Plat Elstar

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

C14

C15

C16

C17

C18

C19

C20

C21

C22

C23

C24

C25

C26

C27

C28

C29

C30

C31

C32

C33

C34

C35

C36

C37

C38

C39

C40

C41

C10

C11

C12

C13

C4

C1

C2

C3
Honeycrisp

Hampshire 

Mac
Mutzu

Ruby 

Mac

Fuji

Sansa

Ruby Mac

Ruby Mac & Blondee

Blondee

Enterprise

Wickson Crab

Franklin Cider

Frostbite

Sweet16

Candy Crisp

Golden Delicious

Cortland

Gala
Franklin

Cider Little Jewel

Cox's Orange Pippin

Suncrisp

Harrison Cider

Shizuka

Mutsu

Baldwin

Crimson Crisp

Nova Spy

Red Delicious

Golden Delicious

D14

D15

D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

D21

D22

D23

D24

D25

D26

D27

D28

D29

D30

D31

D32

D33

D34

D35

D36

D37

D38

D39

D40

D41

D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

D10

D11

D12

D13

D4

D1

D2

D3
Zestar!

Sansa

Honeycrisp

Autumn

Crisp

Cortland

Empire

Galarina

Northern

Spy

Crimson

Topaz

Jonagold

Ellis

Bitter

King  of  Tompkins  County
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cobbleknollorchard.com


